% A
> <
“o0r pisT®

2023-2024 YKSD SCHOOL CALENDAR

July
s M T w T F s
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
H
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
August
s M T w S
1 2
p
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
NT/P | NT/P
13 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31
S
3
10
17
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
October
s T w T s
1 2 4 6
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
P
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
P E
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31
November
S M T w T F S
3
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
P
12 13 14 15 16 . 18
19 20 21 23 24 25
H H
26 27 28 29 30
December
s M T w T F s
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
p
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
E
17 23
24 25 30
H
31

JuLy

AUGUST
1
3
8
8-9
10-11
14-16
17

SEPTEMBER

1

4

8

15

16

18822

19-21

OCTOBER

14-15

20
NOVEMBER

1

11

17

22

23-24
DECEMBER

9

15

12/18-1/2

2024
JANUARY

AW N

27-28
FEBRUARY
2
19
24
MARCH
8
11-15
23
25
25
APRIL
19
26
27
MAY
23
24
25
27
28-31
JUNE

F4 2 K9
OE - v S SRemzIm
~N

2023

Independence Holiday

Assistant Directors return to work
Principals Return to work at District Office
Principals Return to site

New Teachers at District Office

Teacher Inservice/Workdays on-site
Teacher Inservice days on-site

First Day of School for students

Subsistence day (Students & Teachers)
Labor Day Holiday

Subsistence day (Students & Teachers)
Mid-term Progress Reports

Principal Workday

Teacher Travel Days

District-wide Inservice (Wedgewood Resort)

Principal Workdays
End of 1st Quarter/Early Dismissal for Students/Report Cards

Parent Teacher Conferences/Early Dismissal for Students
Principal Workday

Mid-term Progress Reports

Vacation/Non-contract day for teacher, principals & students
Thanksgiving Holiday

Principal Workday
End of Semester/Early Dismissal for Students/Report Cards
Holiday Break-No School

New Year Holiday
Vacation/Non-contract day for Teachers
Teacher Inservice days on-site
Students back to school

Principal Workdays

Mid-term Progress Reports
President's Day - No School for Students or Teachers
Principal Workday

End of Quarter/Early Dismissal for Students/Report Cards
Spring Break (varies by school)

Principal Workday

Testing Window Begins

Parent Teacher Conferences/Early Dismissal for Students

Mid-term Progress Reports
Testing Window Ends
Principal Workday

Last Day of School for Students/Report Cards
Teacher Workday

Principal Workday

Memorial Holiday

Principal Workdays

Admin.Retreat (Directors, Asst. Directors & Coordinators)
Last Workday for Assistant Directors

End of Quarter-Early Dismissal for Students/Report Cards
Legal Holiday

Inservice Day

Parent-Teacher Conf-Early Dismissal for Students
Minimum Day

Mid-Term Progress Reports

New Teacher Workday

First/Last Day of School for Students

Principal Workday (tentative dates)

Subsistence Days for Students & Teachers
Testing

Vacation Day (Students,Teachers, Principals)
Teacher Workday (no students)

Regional School Board Meetings

THI
Q_o\'- IE ""o

S 2.
£ @
January
s M T w Th F s
1 5 6
H
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
P
28 29 30 31
P
February
S M T w T F
1
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 20 21 22 23 24
P
25 26 27 28 29
March
S M T w T F
1
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
E
10 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
P
24 . 26 27 28 29 30
April
s M T w T F s
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 . 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
P
28 29 30
May
s M T w Th F s
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 24 25
w P
26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31
H P P P P
June
s M T w Th F s
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30




