

2023-2024 YKSD SCHOOL CALENDAR



> F s

s

s

s

s

SCHOOL DISTRICT															
	July						2023			January					
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	JULY		S	М	Т	W	Th	F	
						1	4	Independence Holiday		1 H	2	3	4	5	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	AUGUST		7	8	9	I 10	0 11	12	
	,	н					1	Assistant Directors return to work			,	10		12	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	3	Principals Return to work at District Office	14	15	16	17	18	19	
							8	Principals Return to site							
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	8-9	New Teachers at District Office	21	22	23	24	25	26	
							10-11	Teacher Inservice/Workdays on-site							
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	14-16	Teacher Inservice days on-site	28	29	30	31			
							17	First Day of School for students	Р		_	_			
30	30 31						SEPTEMBER 1		s	м	T	ebruar W	у Т	F	
			August				4	Labor Day Holiday	3	141		**	1	2	
s	м	т	W	т	F	s	8	Subsistence day (Students & Teachers)					-	MT	
		1	2	3	4	5	15	Mid-term Progress Reports	4	5	6	7	8	9	
				Р	Р		16	Principal Workday							
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	18 & 22	Teacher Travel Days	11	12	13	14	15	16	
	Р	NT/P	NT/P	W/I	W/I		19-21	District-wide Inservice (Wedgewood Resort)							
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	OCTOBER		18	19	20	21	22	23	
	I	I	I	0			14-15	Principal Workdays		V					
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	20 NOVEMBER	End of 1st Quarter/Early Dismissal for Students/Report Cards	25	26	27	28	29		
27	28	29	30	31			NOVEMBER 1					March			
				-			11	Principal Workday	s	м	т	w	т	F	
		Se	ptemb	er			17	Mid-term Progress Reports						1	
s	М	Т	w	т	F	s	22	Vacation/Non-contract day for teacher, principals & students							
					1	2	23-24	Thanksgiving Holiday	3	4	5	6	7	8	
					S		DECEMBER							Е	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	9	Principal Workday	10	11	12	13	14	15	
	н				S			End of Semester/Early Dismissal for Students/Report Cards		V	V	V	V	V	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	12/18-1/2	Holiday Break-No School							
17	18	19	20	21	MT 22	P 23	2024 JANUARY		17	18	19	20	21	22	
- 17	W	19 I	I	I	W	23		New Year Holiday	24	25	26	27	28	29	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	2	Vacation/Non-contract day for Teachers		M					
							3	Teacher Inservice days on-site				April			
		C	ctobe	r			4	Students back to school	S	М	Т	w	Т	F	
S	М	Т	w	Т	F	S	27-28	Principal Workdays		1	2	3	4	5	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	FEBRUARY								
_							2	Mid-term Progress Reports	7	8	9	10	11	12	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14 P	19 24	President's Day - No School for Students or Teachers Principal Workday	14	15	16	17	18	19	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	MARCH	rindpai workday	14	15	10	17	10	MT	
P	10	1,	10	19	E	21	8	End of Quarter/Early Dismissal for Students/Report Cards	21	22	23	24	25	26	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	11-15	Spring Break (varies by school)							
							23	Principal Workday	28	29	30				
29	30	31					25	Testing Window Begins							
								Parent Teacher Conferences/Early Dismissal for Students		1		May			
			vemb		_		APRIL		S	М	Т	W	Th	F	
S	М	Т	W	T	F	S	19	Mid-term Progress Reports				1	2	3	
			1 M	2	3	4	26 27	Testing Window Ends Principal Workday	5	6	7	8	9	10	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	MAY 27	rmapar workuay	3		,	0	7	10	
						Р	23	Last Day of School for Students/Report Cards	12	13	14	15	16	17	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	24	Teacher Workday							
					MT		25	Principal Workday	19	20	21	22	23	24	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	27	Memorial Holiday					С	W	
			V	Н	Н		28-31	Principal Workdays	26	27	28	29	30	31	
26	27	28	29	30			JUNE	Admin Detroot (Directors Asst. Directors 9 Constitution)		н	Р	P	Р	P	
		De	cemb	er			7	Admin.Retreat (Directors, Asst. Directors & Coordinators) Last Workday for Assistant Directors	s	м	т	June W	Th	F	
s	м	т	W	Т	F	s	,	Last or radiotalit Directors	3	1-1	<u>'</u>	**		•	
3				•	1	2	E	End of Quarter-Early Dismissal for Students/Report Cards							
					L		H	Legal Holiday	2	3	4	5	6	7	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	I	Inservice Day							
						Р	M	Parent-Teacher Conf-Early Dismissal for Students	9	10	11	12	13	14	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	MD	Minimum Day							
					E		MT	Mid-Term Progress Reports	16	17	18	19	20	21	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	NT	New Teacher Workday							
24	V 25	V 26	V 27	78	79	20	O/C P	First/Last Day of School for Students Principal Workday (tentative dates)	23	24	25	26	27	28	
24	25 H	26	27 ∨	28	29	30	S	Subsistence Days for Students & Teachers	30		l				
31							T	Testing	3.0						
							V	Vacation Day (Students, Teachers, Principals)							
							w	Teacher Workday (no students)							

Teacher Workday (no students) Regional School Board Meetings